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Massalcoreig-L'AIbi 

Aitona B-Torres S. P 
Sunyer-Albatárrec 

i 

Torres S. B-Aitona A 

Baix Segre-G d'Escarp 

Alcanó-Mequinensa 

CLASSIFICACIO 

Torres Segre A 

Mequinensa 

Baix Segre S 
Granja d'Escarp 

Torres Segre B 

Massalcore:g 
Sunyer 

Alcanó 

Aitona B 
Aitona A 

Albatárrec 

L'AIbi 

J 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
9 

G 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

5 
5 
5 
4 
2 
1 
0 

E 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

aplacat 

578-656 
607-612 

659-621 

638-658 
644-697 

P PS 
2 18 

2 18 
2 18 
3 16 
4 14 

5 10 
5 10 
5 10 

7 8 
9 4 
9 2 
9 0 

CIAL PER LLEURE 

SEGON GRUP 

« Alpicat-Sucs 449-367 

Alfarrás-Alpicat B 506-478 

Torrefarrera-Almenar 582-631 

Rosselló-Alguaire 594-588 

Mitjana U-Almacelles 504-570 

CLASIFICADO 

Alguaire 9 

Alpicat A 

Sucs 

Torrefarrera 

Atfarrás 

Alpicat B 

Almacelles 

Mitjana L! 

PS 

Almenar 9 8 0 1 16̂  

Rosselló 8 6 0 2 12 

0 3 12 

5 0 4 10 

5 0 4 10 

0 5 8 

0 5 

0 6 6 

0 6 6 

0 7 

i 

Juneda-Artesa Ll 

Corbins-Torregrossa M 

Menárguens-Pardinyes 

Rosselló-Montoliu 

Vallfogona-Torregrossa 

CLASSIFICACIO J 

Vallfogona 8 

Torregrossa M 7 

Corbins 9 

Juneda 8 

Montoliu 9 

Pardinyes 9 

Rosselló 8 

Menárguens 9 

Torregrossa F 8 

Artesa Lleida 9 

G 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

1 

0 

r 

E 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

348-472 

623-610 

548-591 

624-647 

651-636 

P PS 

1 14 

1 12 

1 12 

3 10 

4 10 

4 9 

4 8 

6 5 

6 3 

8 1 


